ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8556

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8556-C-1-3670
8556-C-1-3671
8556-C-2-3672
8556-C-2-3673
8556-C-2-3674
8556-C-2-3675
8556-C-2-3676
8556-C-2-3680
8556-C-3-3679
8556-C-4-3677
8556-C-4-3678
8556-C-4-3681

STUDENT NAME
FAARIS ALI QURESHI

ELSA QAISER
ASAD ULLAH

ZARA MUDDASIR

ZAHRA RIZWAN
URWA MALIK
KHADIJA KHAN
ESHAL ASAD
SAMAR FARAZ

AYSEL ABUL WAHID
MAHNOOR CHAUDARY

ALI IDRIS

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL
LAHORE

FATHER NAME
DANYAL QURESHI
QAISER ABBAS

SAAD ULLAH
MUDDASIR WAHEED
RIZWAN ULLAH KHAN
MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ MALIK
OMER FAROOQ KHAN
SYED ASAD ALl
AHMAD FARAZ
ABDUL WAHID
ZAIN-UL-ABDIN CH.
SHOAIB KHURRAM

GRADE
1

1
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
4
4
4

OBT. %AGE
93.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%

GRADE
A

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12
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