ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8556

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8556-C-1-3670	FAARIS ALI QURESHI	DANYAL QURESHI	1	93.33%	Α
8556-C-1-3671	ELSA QAISER	QAISER ABBAS	1	73.33%	B-
8556-C-2-3672	ASAD ULLAH	SAAD ULLAH	2	73.33%	B-
8556-C-2-3673	ZARA MUDDASIR	MUDDASIR WAHEED	2	80.00%	B+
8556-C-2-3674	ZAHRA RIZWAN	RIZWAN ULLAH KHAN	2	66.67%	C+
8556-C-2-3675	URWA MALIK	MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ MALIK	2	66.67%	C+
8556-C-2-3676	KHADIJA KHAN	OMER FAROOQ KHAN	2	66.67%	C+
8556-C-2-3680	ESHAL ASAD	SYED ASAD ALI	2	73.33%	B-
8556-C-3-3679	SAMAR FARAZ	AHMAD FARAZ	3	78.67%	В
8556-C-4-3677	AYSEL ABUL WAHID	ABDUL WAHID	4	73.33%	B-
8556-C-4-3678	MAHNOOR CHAUDARY	ZAIN-UL-ABDIN CH.	4	78.67%	В
8556-C-4-3681	ALI IDRIS	SHOAIB KHURRAM	4	78.67%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.